
 

SERVICE GUIDE 

Telephone Services 
NetSteady’s technicians will install a telephone line in your 
booth/office at the spot you specify. All telephone lines 
include unlimited local and long distance calling. 

Priced per show 

Traditional Analog Phone Line 
Additional Phone Jacks same booth 

 

Hard-wired Internet 

$250.00 +tax 

$75.00 +tax 

We offer world-class high-speed internet services 
 

10 Mbps x 2.5 Mbps 
15 Mbps x 5 Mbps 
40 Mbps x 10 Mbps 
10 Mbps x 100 Mbps 
Public IP Address 
Additional Data Jacks same booth 

 
Priced per show 

$550.00 +tax 

$660.00 +tax 

$1400.00 +tax 

$2800.00 +tax 

$100.00 +tax 

$100.00 +tax 

 
Please read our WiFi policy on the back of this card or at http://fortworth.netsteady.com 
when trying to determine the equipment you will need when connecting your computers. 

WiFi Pricing 
All WiFi Passes are priced to connect two devices. Additional 
devices will require additional WiFi passes. 

Price per day 

Exhibitor WiFi (4Mbps x 1Mbps) 

Platinum WiFi (10Mbps x 2.5Mbps) 

$25.00 +tax 

$40.00 +tax 

About our WiFi System 
This WiFi service is not intended to be used for streaming video of any 
sort, and support of any video services is only with a dedicated 
hard-wired internet. 

 
The preferred mode of communications is in the 5Ghz 802.11a/n/ac 
wireless spectrum. Support of wireless communications in the 2.4 Ghz 
spectrum will be best-effort and speeds cannot be guaranteed. 

 

NetSteady is the exclusive provider of 
technology services at the 

Will Rogers Memorial Center 
 

Order online or by telephone: 
Toll Free: 888-295-0567 

Online: http://fortworth.netsteady.com 

http://fortworth.netsteady.com/
http://fortworth.netsteady.com/


 
SERVICE GUIDE 

Accessing the WiFi Network 
Enjoy our WiFi system which provides high speed 
internet access throughout many of the buildings and 
campsites. 

 
To get on, search for the “WRMC” 
wireless network on your phone or computer. 

 
Secure access is available via “WRMC-Secure” using the 
encryption code “longhorn” 

 
You will be given the option to sign up for a WiFi pass or log 
on for up to 15 minutes per day for free. 

 

Logging off of the WiFi Network 
It is important to log off of the WiFi system if you wish to 
use your WiFi pass with a different device. 

 
On the device you wish to log off, open a web browser and 
go to http://logoff.me 

 
You will then be permitted to log on with the a different 
device. 

Equipment available for rent 
42in HD Television w/ mount 
Telephone Handset 
Network Printer 
Android Tablet 
Windows Tablet 
Windows Computer 
Network Switch 

$250.00 +tax 

$25.00 +tax 

$100.00 +tax 

$150.00 +tax 

$150.00 +tax 

$200.00 +tax 

$50.00 +tax 

 
ALL WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS AND ROUTERS NOT 

AUTHORIZED BY NETSTEADY ARE PROHIBITED 
Order online or by telephone: 
Toll Free: 888-295-0567 

Online: http://fortworth.netsteady.com 

http://logoff.me/
http://fortworth.netsteady.com/
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