

### SERVICE GUIDE

### **Telephone Services**

NetSteady's technicians will install a telephone line in your booth/office at the spot you specify. All telephone lines include unlimited local and long distance calling.

	Priced per show
Traditional Analog Phone Line	\$250.00 +tax
Additional Phone Jacks same booth	\$75.00 +tax

### Hard-wired Internet

We offer world-class high-speed internet services

	Priced per show
10 Mbps x 2.5 Mbps	\$550.00 +tax
15 Mbps x 5 Mbps	\$660.00 +tax
40 Mbps x 10 Mbps	\$1400.00 +tax
10 Mbps x 100 Mbps	\$2800.00 +tax
Public IP Address	\$100.00 +tax
Additional Data Jacks same booth	\$100.00 +tax

Please read our WiFi policy on the back of this card or at http://fortworth.netsteady.com when trying to determine the equipment you will need when connecting your computers.

# WiFi Pricing

All WiFi Passes are priced to connect two devices. Additional devices will require additional WiFi passes.

	Price per day
Exhibitor WiFi (4Mbps x 1Mbps)	\$25.00 +tax
Platinum WiFi (10Mbps x 2.5Mbps)	\$40.00 +tax

#### About our WiFi System

This WiFi service is not intended to be used for streaming video of any sort, and support of any video services is only with a dedicated hard-wired internet.

The preferred mode of communications is in the 5Ghz 802.11a/n/ac wireless spectrum. Support of wireless communications in the 2.4 Ghz spectrum will be best-effort and speeds cannot be guaranteed.

NetSteady is the exclusive provider of technology services at the Will Rogers Memorial Center

Order online or by telephone: Toll Free: 888-295-0567

Online: http://fortworth.netsteady.com



### **SERVICE GUIDE**

## Accessing the WiFi Network

Enjoy our WiFi system which provides high speed internet access throughout many of the buildings and campsites.

To get on, search for the "WRMC" wireless network on your phone or computer.

Secure access is available via "WRMC-Secure" using the encryption code "longhorn"

You will be given the option to sign up for a WiFi pass or log on for up to **15 minutes per day for free**.

## Logging off of the WiFi Network

It is important to log off of the WiFi system if you wish to use your WiFi pass with a different device.

On the device you wish to log off, open a web browser and go to http://logoff.me

You will then be permitted to log on with the a different device.

## Equipment available for rent

42in HD Television w/ mount	\$250.00 +tax
Telephone Handset	\$25.00 +tax
Network Printer	\$100.00 +tax
Android Tablet	\$150.00 +tax
Windows Tablet	\$150.00 +tax
Windows Computer	\$200.00 +tax
Network Switch	\$50.00 +tax

ALL WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS AND ROUTERS NOT AUTHORIZED BY NETSTEADY ARE PROHIBITED

Order online or by telephone: Toll Free: 888-295-0567

Online: http://fortworth.netsteady.com